12 NIGHT RUN - UNA-SE A SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero

21

159
50

84
59
45
42

117
88
120
108
49
93
115
80
130
52

133
47
102
11
81
76
60

151
94

71

41
62
74
77

Nome

ANDERSON LUCAS SOUZA

mercio silva ferreira

EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA
ALEX DOUGLAS CASTRO SOARES
LEONARDO COUTO LIMA
FRANCIS LAURO

DAVID BRAIAN ALEIXO DE ASSIS
DANILO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
AGNALDO ALVES

RAFAEL AZEVEDO

LUAN OLIVEIRA

RAMON LEONIDAS

NAIM SANTIAGO DUPRAT
EUGENIO CAMPOS

LUIS AUGUSTO DE PAULA NOGUEIRA

PAULINO FELIX COSTA
JULIO DIAS
ROGERIO FERREIRA DA SILVA

FELIPE AUGUSTO FRANCELINO
NEVES

SANDER MARCIAL
EDILSON SANTOS REIS
MARNISSON ALVES ARAUJO
ALIRIO JOSE CAMARGOS
JULIO TEODORO DOS SANTOS
JOSE LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL BATISTA

luis gustavo tadeu

LUIS FELIPE ALVES DE SOUSA E
SILVA

JEAN HENRIQUES FERREIRA
ADRIANO VERAME

DANIEL OLIVEIRA

GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
JORGE LUIZ

JOSE VALTER DE MEIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
M2529 - ACADEMIA ROMA
FITNESS
M3034 -
M3034 - ACORD
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M2024 - ADRENALINA
M2529 - MD RUNNING
M2529 - CROOSS3D
M3539 - COMITIVA RUNNING
M2529 - ADRENALINA
M2529 - ADRENALINA
M3034 - ADRENALINA
M3034 - NAO TENHO
M4044 - CROSS3D
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M3034 - NAO TENHO
M2529 - ACORP
M3539 - ACOLF
M1619 - RENATA LAGO
M3539 - CORP
M3539 - NAO TENHO
M3539 - ACORDE
M3034 - RENATA LAGO
M5054 - RENATA LAGO
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M2024 = - 6° PERIODO DE
EDUCACAO FISICA
M2024 - steel runners
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M2024 - GC RUNNING
M2024 - GC RUNING
M2529 - CORP
M2529 - GC RUNNING
M6064 - EQUIPE DA MADRUGADA
M3539 - CORRIDA CLUBE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:03:14

00:03:14
00:03:21
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:59
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17

00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:28

00:04:28

00:04:29

00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38

00:04:39

Vel. Tempo
18,60 00:16:08
18,56 00:16:10
17,89 00:16:46
16,68 00:17:59
16,57 00:18:06
16,54 00:18:08
16,41 00:18:17
15,72 00:19:05
15,71 00:19:06
15,08 00:19:54
14,79 00:20:17
14,73 00:20:22
14,68 00:20:26
14,42 00:20:48
14,37 00:20:53
14,22 00:21:06
14,10 00:21:17
14,05 00:21:21
14,03 00:21:23
13,75 00:21:49
13,72 00:21:52
13,71 00:21:53
13,60 00:22:04
13,52 00:22:11
13,51 00:22:12
13,45 00:22:18
13,43 00:22:20
13,37 00:22:26
13,36 00:22:27
13,23 00:22:41
13,00 00:23:05
12,97 00:23:08
12,93 00:23:12
12,92 00:23:13
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12 NIGHT RUN - UNA-SE A SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

6
63
1
23
145
200
156
116
134
79
105
40
107
22
131

146
121
32
124
89

75
90

104
31
162

97
148
36

122
119

67
157
143
152

ALACY ANDRADE

GEOVANI CORREA DA SILVA SILVA
ADEMAR SILVA

ANDRE CAMPOS CANCADO
VICTOR ALVES

ewerton mauricio duarte

italo alves franco

PETRUS MARCELO

SANDRO OLIVEIRA

JULIANO OLIVEIRA

MAXWELL MARTINS

DANIEL COSTA

MESSIAS DE SOUZA BARROS
ANDERSON RODRIGUES

RONILDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
SANTOS

WANTUIL FILHO

REGIS CARDOSO

CAIO HILTON CAMILO SALDANHA
RICARDO ARAUJO

LUCAS ALEXANDRE DE FARIA
RIBEIRO

JOSE ASCANIO DA SILVA
LUCAS CARLOS SANTOS FERREIRA

MARVIN DE PAULA

BRUNO GRECCO

marcos vinicius

ADILSON TEODORO
MARCELO LARA

WESLEY OLIMPIO FERREIRA
CARMELIO JOSE SILVA

REINALDO AMARAL

RAIMUNDO ALONSO DA SILVA NETO
SILVA NETO

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA GONTIJO
alberto rodrigues simoes
VALDELICIO DE JESUS

igor willian de oliveira

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M2024
M5559
M4044
M4044
M2529
M2024
M2024
M2024
M3034
M3539
M2024
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5054

M2024
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2024

M5054
M2529

M2024
M4044
M3034
M6064
M4044
M3539
M7074

M2529
M5054

M2024
M6064
M7074
M2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ADRENALINA
ARARUNNERS
ADRENALINA
UNA
ADRENALINA

ara runners

ARA RUNNERS
NAO TEM
ADRENALINA
GCRUNNIG
ACORP
CORP
RENATA LAGO
PASSO LEVE

LOS BIDODES
COMITIVA RUNNING
ACOLF
LOBOS DA SERRA
ACOLF

COMITIVA RUNNING

EDUCACAO FISICA BOM

DESPACHO
UNA BD

BORA ASSESSORIA
adrenalina
CORP
ADRENALINA
COMITIVA RUNNING

EQUIPE DA
MADRUGADO

ADRENALINA
ARARUNNERS

ARARUNNERS

ASA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:55

00:04:58

00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06

00:05:07

00:05:07
00:05:09

00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:29
00:05:32

00:05:35

00:05:37

00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:44

00:05:46

Vel. Tempo
12,91 00:23:14
12,90 00:23:15
12,88 00:23:18
12,68 00:23:40
12,65 00:23:43
12,63 00:23:45
12,62 00:23:46
12,51 00:23:59
12,51 00:23:59
12,48 00:24:02
12,40 00:24:12
12,36 00:24:16
12,30 00:24:24
12,21 00:24:34
12,10 00:24:48
11,98 00:25:02
11,86 00:25:18
11,80 00:25:26
11,78 00:25:28
11,72 00:25:36
11,71 00:25:37
11,64 00:25:47
11,37 00:26:23
11,36 00:26:24
11,17 00:26:52
11,14 00:26:56
11,10 00:27:01
10,93 00:27:27
10,84 00:27:40
10,75 00:27:55
10,70 00:28:03
10,62 00:28:15
10,59 00:28:20
10,45 00:28:42
10,40 00:28:50
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12 NIGHT RUN - UNA-SE A SAUDE

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

i
78
79
80
81
82
83

Numero
51
127

43

158
44
35

96
38
129
147
85
128
149

Nome

FAGNER YURI RODRIGUES PEREIRA

ROBERTO DA SILVA RABELO JUNIOR

DANYEL LACERDA

ALEX PANHOTTA FREIRE
breno santos pinto

DAVI CELIO ALVES ALVES

CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINS
FONSECA

MARCELO CHAVES

CHARLES ANDRE COSTA TEIXEIRA
RODRIGO MARQUES DE SOUZA
WEDISLEY BARBOSA SILVA
LEONARDO MOREIRA

RODRIGO GERMANO DA SILVA
WILLIAM NOGUEIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M2529 - ALUNOSUNA
M3539 - ACOLF
M2529 - CROSS3D
M3539 - MAD MAX
M2529 -

M4549 - INDIVIDUAL
M2529 - RENATA LAGO
M4549 - UNA
M4044 - RENATA LAGO
M3539 - MAD MAX
M4044 - COMITIVA RUNNING
M3539 - UNA
M2024 - ACOLF
M2024 - KEEP RUNNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:06:19

00:06:20

00:06:21
00:06:25
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:48
00:07:12
00:08:11

Vel. Tempo
10,37 00:28:55
10,31 00:29:06
10,28 00:29:11
10,25 00:29:16
10,25 00:29:16
9,49 00:31:36
9,47 00:31:40
9,45 00:31:45
9,35 00:32:05
9,10 00:32:59
9,04 00:33:11
8,83 00:33:58
8,33 00:36:00
7,33 00:40:54
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